ra 1 856.36
FTSE 0 2060.62
FTSEA | 50131
FTSEM | 1357.61
FTSEB 1 420.80

0.08 860.15
0.00 2071.78
-0.05 503.96
-0.03 1360.98
0.54 421.35

854.24
2054.74
500.32
1349.70
411.57

88,348,922
86,122,985
87,591,435
1,268,842
20,019,641

AVOSIKEG
3T0Bepég
Juv.Tiipog

88,348,922

FTSE209 | 2055.00
DTR209 - 563.0000
ADMIE209 — 1.8200
ALPHA20¢ T 0.9290
BELA209 | 14.2000
CENER20¢ T 2.6200
EEE209 T 23.2000
ELLAKTOR T 1.7300
ELPE209 | 6.8200
ETE209 T 3.2000
EUROB20S T 0.9200
EXAE209 | 3.3000
EYDAP209 — 7.5600
FOYRK20¢ T 3.0000
GEKTERNA {  9.6500
HT0209 | 16.0000
INTRK209 | 1.7400
LAMDA20¢ |  5.9100
MIG209 - 0.0280
MOH209 T 18.8800
MYTIL209 T 15.6500
OPAP209 | 13.2800
PPA209 - 15.1800
PPC209 — 5.2500
TENERGY2 | 17.8500
TITC209 { 11.7700
TPEIR209 T 1.0400
VIO209 - 3.4600

EUR/USD T 1.0058
EUR/GBP T 0.8635
EUR/JPY T 139.3450
EUR/CHF T 0.9815
EUR/AUD T 1.4667
EUR/CAD T 13166

CENER T 2.5950
CNLCAP — 7.7000
DIMAND | 14.0600
TITC T 11.8800
ABA= T 0.7730
ABE T 05140
AAMHE T 1.8040
AMY T 1.8280
AOA T 09242
ANAPO - 6.2000
APAIr | 4.9050
AZKO T 2.1100
ASTAK - 11.1000
ATEK — 0.4000
ATPAST — 5.2500
ATT T 0.1098
ATTIKA T 0.9120
BIO 1 3.4400
BIOKA — 1.4600
BIOZK | 0.6150
BOIY: | 1.9400
BYTE — 3.2000

FEBKA | 1.1600
FEKTEPNA T 9.6600
AAIO: T 3.1200
AEH — 5.2050
AOMIK T 0.6240

59 MTwTikég 40
59 Xwpig Kivnon 36
Tiipog Makétwv Xwpig MNakéta
3,472,692 84,876,229
-0.12 719.00 2041.25 2062.00
0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
0.65 4,332 0.9150 0.9340
-0.77 1 14.2000 14.2000
1.16 43 2.5800 2.6200
0.96 53 22.8000 23.2000
3.59 10 1.6800 1.7300
-2.29 5 6.8200 6.9100
0.63 1,343 3.1200 3.2200
0.22 1,595 0.9070 0.9270
-1.20 24 3.2900 3.3200
0.00 8 7.5600 7.5800
1.01 2 2.9600 3.0000
-0.31 130 9.6400 9.7400
-1.66 455 15.9000 16.2200
-0.57 4 1.7400 1.7400
-0.67 225 5.9100 5.9800
0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
2.94 86 18.7000 19.0000
0.51 382 15.4200 15.8000
-0.08 39 13.2800 13.4100
0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
0.00 819 5.2000 5.3000
-0.06 7 17.7600 17.8500
-0.08 20 11.7500 11.8200
1.96 4,278 0.9970 1.0500
0.00 49 3.4300 3.4700

0.42 0.9971
0.51 0.8571
0.25 138.2710
0.58 0.9738
0.38 1.4518
0.43 1.3074

0.19 70,476
0.00 0

-0.76 1,863
0.68 37,000
0.52 19,873

3.63 10,631
0.78 759,511
0.88 746
0.46 7,354,524
0.00 295
-2.29 57,382
0.48 3,285
0.00 1,875
0.00 0
0.00 100
10.02 453,340
2.24 790
-0.15 110,266
0.00 21
-2.23 37,150
-3.00 20
0.00 12,342
-3.33 1,266
0.42 60,330
0.65 150
0.00 853,474
331 8,301

1.0060
0.8641

139.3980
0.9822
1.4672
1.3178

2.6200
0.0000
14.2500
11.8800
0.7790
0.5140
1.8320
1.8300
0.9350
6.2000
5.1400
2.1400
11.2500
0.0000
5.2500
0.1180
0.9120
3.4850
1.4800
0.6320
1.9400
3.2200
1.1800
9.7200
3.1200
5.2900
0.6240

1.0015
0.8591

860

856,36

855

850 -

EBPO® T
KPEKA T
ATT )
REALCON T
nea )
Aoros 1
XAIAE T
Kypio 1
®BMEZZ T
ABE T
nPEMIA T
AOMIK T
MIr )
MOH 7T
neip 1
ATTIKA T
onan |
OTE 4
MYTIA T
AOA T
MOH T
EYPOB |
ETE )
AEH -
MMNEAA |
nep 71
EAAAKTC T
AAMHE T
TENEPT T
KOPAAOT —

EANE T

XAG/USD {
XAU/USD |

855.70

0.8340
0.3040
0.1098
2.1300
0.3540
1.0400
0.5650
1.1750
0.0650
0.5140
1.2400
0.6240
0.0283
18.8400
1.0480
0.9120

13.1500
15.8600
15.6200
0.9242
18.8400
0.9300
3.2240
5.2050
14.2400
1.0480
1.7500
1.8040
17.7300
100.2000
6.8900

18.14
1,722.24

138.9970 XPD/USD | 2,072.75

0.9758
1.4612
1.3110

2.5650
0.0000
14.0260
11.7200
0.7500
0.4790
1.7900
1.7800
0.9144
6.1500
4.9050
2.1000
11.0000
0.0000
5.2500
0.1000
0.8840
3.4350
1.4800
0.6040
1.9400
3.1500
1.1500
9.6000
2.9600
5.1700
0.6040

XPT/USD T

APOME
EBPO®
EEE
EKTEP
EABE
EATEK
EAIN
EAA
EANAKTC
EANE
EAZTP
EATON
EAXA
ENTEP
EMZIA
EZYMB
ETE
EYANZ
EYAAN
EYNIK
EYPQB
EXAE
IATP
IKTIN
INYAA
INKAT
INAID

T
+
4
+
{
{
£
+
4
+

D e

I =1 | <«

“«—

852.24

0.3250
0.8340
23.2900
1.2550
5.0500
0.4410
1.6000
16.0500
1.7500
6.8900
2.1800
1.7700
1.3960
4.0000
5.7600
0.6380
3.2240
4.3800
7.8000
7.8000
0.9300
3.3100
1.4200
0.5210
1.0800
2.0400
4.0000

27.13
16.03
10.02
8.95
6.63
6.34

4.63

3.98
3.67

3.63
3.33

331
2.54
2.28
2.24
2.24

-1.13
-1.98
1.10
0.46
2.28
-0.36
1.13
0.00
-1.11
2.24
0.57
0.78
0.74
0.00
0.29

=157/
-0.12
-0.96
0.16

1.56
27.13
0.60
1.21
-0.98
-3.08
0.31
0.94
0.57
0.29
0.00
0.00
1L.75
1.52
=7/l
0.95
1.13
-0.23
-0.64
0.00
-0.36
0.00
0.00
0.77
0.00
-0.97
0.00

1,033
3,997
453,340
7,045
1,000
800
10
1
2,914,598
10,631
90,751
8,301
148,224
336,856
2,199,106
790

15,521,902
14,407,978
12,348,985
6,807,384
6,352,463
5,827,564
5,134,809
4,453,417
3,947,904
2,249,884
1,486,293
1,370,746
1,044,350
1,009,500
903,334

17.93
1,709.70
2,068.03

842.28

70
1,033
14,215
17,774
120
9,395
5,936
455
849,387
131,819
14,423
5,020
57,392
800
9,660
4,342
1,599,774
2,153
73,356
1,208
6,288,371
76,203
110
2,090
0
34,020
8,150

0.8340
0.3040
0.1180
2.1700
0.3540
1.0400
0.5650
1.1750
0.0655
0.5140
1.2600
0.6240
0.0283
18.9500
1.0480
0.9120

13.4300
16.2700
15.8400
0.9350
18.9500
0.9332
3.2240
5.2900
14.4800
1.0480
1.7780
1.8320
17.9100
0.0000
6.9300

18.54

0.6940
0.3040
0.1000
1.9950
0.3540
1.0400
0.5650
1.1750
0.0622
0.4790
1.2000
0.6040
0.0274
18.6800
0.9950
0.8840

13.1500
15.8600
15.3900
0.9144
18.6800
0.9070
3.1400
5.1700
14.2300
0.9950
1.7300
1.7900
17.4000
0.0000
6.7900

Silver / $

1,726.58 Gold/$

2,139.49 Palladium
Platinium

859.53

0.3250
0.8340
23.2900
1.2600
5.2500
0.4690
1.6500
16.2000
1.7780
6.9300
2.1800
1.7700
1.4120
4.0200
5.8400
0.6480
3.2240
4.4600
7.9000
7.8000
0.9332
3.3350
1.4200
0.5210
0.0000
2.0900
4.0000

0.3250
0.6940
23.1000
1.2000
5.0500
0.4160
1.5950
15.9000
1.7300
6.7900
2.1000
1.7650
1.3700
4.0000
5.6000
0.6320
3.1400
4.3800
7.6400
7.8000
0.9070
3.2650
1.4200
0.5200
0.0000
2.0350
4.0000

OIEP |
KTHAA
SATOK |
AP |
NAYM |
TEBKA {
sl 2
INAOT
EATEK
Bozys |
MBI |
APAIr |
BIOIK |
Kam L
nAAG
MEPKO {

ANOA T
EYPQB |
®BMEZ T
nep 71
ETE T
onan {
oTe
AEH -
EAAAKT T
MYTIA T
AAMHE T
AT 1
MOH 7T
INAOT
MIEAA |

DJ { 31,734.15

s&P500 T

DAX | 12,921.85

cacao |

INTEK T
INTEPK( —
INTET -
INTKA T
KAMM —
KAPEA —
KEKP |
KEMEN —
KM L
KOPAE |
KOYAA —
KOYEs |
kP
KTHAA |
Kypio 1
NAMDA |
NAMW/ —
MNANAK —
AEBK  —
AEBM  —
Aoros 1
AOYAH T
AYK
MABIO —
MEBA —
MENTI T
MEPKO |

0.4740
1.5700
0.0245
6.0300
0.9920
1.1600
0.6040
0.6250
0.4410
1.9400
0.6600
4.9050
0.6150
0.5580
4.2500
48.8000

0.9242
0.9300
0.0650
1.0480
3.2240
13.1500
15.8600
5.2050
1.7500
15.6200
1.8040
0.1098
18.8400
0.6250
14.2400

3,991.49

6,165.11

NIKKEI { 28,091.53

3.7800
6.6000
0.8380
1.7480
2.4400
270.0000
1.0100
2.4000
0.5580
0.4710
0.4080
4.4500
5.4800
1.5700
1.1750
5.9300
22.0000
0.8200
0.2500
0.2800
1.0400
2.1400
1.5600
0.7800
2.2800
3.2400
48.8000

-8.49
-8.19
5.77
-4.44
-3.69
333
321
-3.10
-3.08
-3.00
-2.94
229
223
211
-2.07
201

0.46
-0.36
3.67
2.24
1.13
=iL,l5)
-1.98
0.00
0.57
1.10
0.78
10.02
2.28
-3.10

-0.18
COMPX T 11,897.94 0.12

0.13
-0.30
-0.73
-0.37

0.80
0.00
0.00
0.69
0.00
0.00
-0.39
0.00
-2.11
-1.26
0.00
-1.11
-0.36
-8.19
3.98
-0.92
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
6.34
0.94
-0.64
0.00
0.00
1.25
-2.01

1,131
12
20,000
36,815
245
1,266
7,975
334,079
9,395
20
16,106
57,382
37,150
13,762
21,122
101

7,354,524
6,288,371
2,914,598
2,199,106
1,599,774
1,177,351
903,439
853,474
849,387
790,917
759,511
453,340
336,856
334,079
276,794

0.5080
1.6100
0.0310
6.3800
1.0150
1.1800
0.6200
0.6300
0.4690
1.9400
0.6800
5.1400
0.6320
0.5760
4.3400
49.0000

0.9350
0.9332
0.0655
1.0480
3.2240
13.4300
16.2700
5.2900
1.7780
15.8400
1.8320
0.1180
18.9500
0.6300
14.4800

Dow Jones

German Index

1,257
0
0
28,788
11,512
27
1,600
0
13,762
2,667
900
55,338
13,121
12
1
114,907
0
969

Nasdaq
S&P 500

Paris
Nikkei

3.8000
0.0000
0.0000
1.7480
2.4400
270.0000
1.0140
0.0000
0.5760
0.4840
0.4120
4.5000
5.6000
1.6100
1.1750
6.0000
0.0000
0.9800
0.0000
0.0000
1.0400
2.1400
1.5600
0.7800
0.0000
3.2400
49.0000

0.4700
1.5600
0.0225
6.0300
0.9900
1.1500
0.6040
0.6200
0.4160
1.9400
0.6500
4.9050
0.6040
0.5580
4.2400
47.4000

0.9144
0.9070
0.0622
0.9950
3.1400
13.1500
15.8600
5.1700
1.7300
15.3900
1.7900
0.1000
18.6800
0.6200

3.7300
0.0000
0.0000
1.7240
2.4400
268.0000
1.0100
0.0000
0.5580
0.4540
0.4000
4.3950
5.4000
1.5600
1.1750
5.9000
0.0000
0.8200
0.0000
0.0000
1.0400
2.1200
1.5300
0.7750
0.0000
3.0700
47.4000




EPHZIO AEATIO TIMQN

Mir T 0.0283 2.54 148,224  0.0283 0.0274 NPO® | 3.1000 -0.64 5,485 3.1550  3.0900
MIN — 0.5100 0.00 40 0.5300 0.5300 PEBOIAN — 1.2300 0.00 5,340 1.2600 1.2200
MOH T 18.8400 2.28 336,856 18.9500  18.6800 AP J 6.0300 -4.44 36,815 6.3800  6.0300
MONTA - 0.6500 0.00 1,001 0.6500 0.6140 :APAN - 1.2500 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
MOTO T 2.1400 0.47 5,790 2.1700 2.1100 3ENTP | 0.2870 -0.35 36,010 0.2920  0.2790
MOYZK T 0.7600 1.33 1,100 0.7600 07500 3IAMA T 19500 0.26 4,210 1.9550 1.9250
MMEAA | 14.2400 =il 276,794 14.4800 14.2300 3MElZ T 8.0000 1.01 181 8.0000  7.8600
MMNAEKEA T 2.1400 0.47 2,000 2.1500 2.1300 zm 1 06040 -3.21 7,975 0.6200  0.6040
MMPIK T 1.9250 1.05 23,105 1.9450 19100 znyp — 0.1740 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
MYTIA T 15.6200 1.10 790,917 15.8400  15.3900 TENEPT T 17.7300 0.74 58,883 17.9100 17.4000
NAKAzZ - 2.0800 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000  TZKA 4 22000 -045 360 2.2100  2.1900
NAYM 409920 -3.69 245 1.0150 0.9900 TPA3XTOP - 1.2500 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
ZYAK J 0.1995 -1.24 32,150 0.2020 0.1995  OQIEP I 04740 -8.49 L ALl 0.5080  0.4700
ZYAN — 0.2200 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 OAEZO - 6.0000 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
OoNne T 24.5000 0.41 130 247000 24.5000 OPAK T 3.0000 1.18 19,696 3.0200 2.9100
OAN — 15.4400 1.58 28,692 15.5600  15.2400 XAIAE T 0.5650  4.63 10 0.5650  0.5650
OAYMN | 1.9300 -0.52 3,833 1.9500 1.8950
OnAn J 13.1500 -1.13 1,177,351 13.4300  13.1500
OTE J 15.8600 -1.98 903,439 16.2700  15.8600
OTOEA | 9.6300 -0.52 16,578 9.7000 9.4500
MNAIP T 0.7660 1.06 5 0.7660 0.7660
nAn T 2.4600 0.41 12,300 2.4700 2.4200
MEIP T 1.0480 2.24 2,199,106 1.0480 0.9950
METPO T 5.5000 0.36 4,288 5.5800 5.4800
NAAG 4 4.2500 -2.07 21,122 4.3400 4.2400
MAAIZ J 33700 -0.88 9,889 3.4400 3.3300
MAAKP - 15.3000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
MPEMIA T 1.2400 3.33 90,751 1.2600 1.2000

MPONTEA —  8.7000 0.00 76 7.8500 7.8500

REALCON: T 2.1300 8.95 7,045 2.1700 1.9950 MEP® T 3.5100 0.86 9,354 3.5400  3.4500
BINTA - 3.6200 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 ®BMEZZ T 0.0650 3.67 2,914,598 0.0655  0.0622
EX — 1.1000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 ®OYNTAT 05160 0.78 160 0.5160  0.5120
KAIPOME: T 0.1414 0.43 27,003 0.1454 0.1408
MAzONn - 1.7900 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
NTOMAEP — 0.5950 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000

OMTPON — 1.9000 0 0.0000 0.0000

AAAK — 8.4000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 KPEKA T 03040 16.03 SEL 0.3040  0.3040
AAAT — 3.5200 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000  AABI 1 06600 -2.94 16,106 0.6800  0.6500
AKPIT — 0.4500 0.00 20 0.4000 0.4000 AIBAN - 0.1850 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
ANEK — 0.0755 0.00 7,486 0.0755 0.0615 MNTK - 0.5150 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
ANEN — 0.0720 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MPA T 03540 6.63 1,000 0.3540  0.3540
ANENO - 0.1050 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 3ATOK | 0.0245 -5.77 20,000 0.0310  0.0225
BAPI — 0.1100 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 znYP — 0.1740 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
BAPNH — 0.1850 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 YAAKO — 0.2900 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
BIOT — 0.2800 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 ©PIFO T 01120 1.82 238,110 0.1150  0.1100
BIZ — 0.8200 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000

AOYPO — 0.2540 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000

EMIAK — 0.1400 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000

INAOT | 0.6250 -3.10 334,079  0.6300 0.6200

CMPBO1 |  95.85 -0.15 65 96.0000  95.0000 [EKTEPN. T 88.25 0.19 12 88.3000 88.0000 MOHO:! 91.63 -0.03 3) 91.6250 91.6250
CPLPB1 T 95.10 1.06 1 95.1000  95.1000 AEATEXO — 100.00  0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 NOBAA T 90.52 0.74 16 90.8300 90.2000
CPLPB2 | 99.12 -0.28 6 99.1500  99.1000 EAXAO1l | 91.23  -0.30 L) 91.8000 90.7500 OMAMG{ 96.35 -0.57 49 97.6999 96.3500
SBB1 J 93.00 -1.17 5 93.0000  93.0000 KOPAAOI- 100.20  0.00 1,000 0.0000  0.0000 MPEMI£{ 91.10 -1.02 9 91.1011 91.0989
APAITO1 — 98.00 0.00 4 98.0000 98.0000 AAMAAOJ 95.90 -0.34 529 96.6999 95.0000 MPONTIT 87.73 0.09 34 88.3500 87.2000
ATTIKAOL L 97.00 -1.12 54 97.0030  97.0020 AAMAAO T 101.79 0.34 26 102.0000 101.4000 POENO — 99.33 0.00 0 0.0000  0.000
BKAIOO1 — 100.02 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MAZO1 - 89.90 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 TENEPT ! 95.50 -0.52 108 95.5502 95.5000
FEKTEPNA —  99.90 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MAzZO2 - 65.00 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000

TEKTEPNA|  92.78 -0.37 80 93.9299  92.0800 MAIO03 - 74.00 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000

ALAK I 2048 -1.54 101 20.5500  20.4800




